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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ALG FELLAH Dani-Adam 24 GUEBWILLER 2005 R M 1.9999 2147483647 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EGY BAHI Mohamed 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes

ELSHARKAWY Mohamed 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes

FOUDA Youssef 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes

OTHMAN Yehia 2003 L M 1.9999 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GHA SEIDU BUHARI Issa 2004 R M 1.9999 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NGR FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RSA CANNING Luke WC TMFC Cape Town 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes

SAMPSON Caden WC Blues Cape Town 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes

VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2004 L M 1.9999 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

TUN FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

6 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 GHA SEIDU BUHARI Issa M yes

T 9 000 RSA CANNING Luke WC TMFC Cape Town M yes

T 9 000 EGY BAHI Mohamed M yes

T 9 000 EGY OTHMAN Yehia M yes

T 9 000 NGR FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo M yes

T 9 000 ALG FELLAH Dani-Adam 24 GUEBWILLER M yes

T 9 000 TUN FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane M yes

T 9 000 EGY ELSHARKAWY Mohamed M yes

T 9 000 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy M yes

T 9 000 RSA SAMPSON Caden WC Blues Cape Town M yes

T 9 000 EGY FOUDA Youssef M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 11 Participants

1 First round
25.02. 12:00

11 Participants
1 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

11 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
25.02. 13:15

Table of 16

11 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 25.02. 13:15

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 12:00 | Piste 4

HADI Islam Bilel, ALG , HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE DIAS KASTORIAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
OTHMAN Yehia EGY 1 4 V V V 3 19 8 0.750 11 2.
ELSHARKAWY Mohamed EGY 2 V V V V 4 20 4 1.000 16 1.
VAN MANEN Rahul RSA Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 3 2 0 1 V 1 8 16 0.250 -8 3.
SEIDU BUHARI Issa GHA 4 0 0 V 0 1 5 16 0.250 -11 5.
FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo NGR 5 1 0 1 V 1 7 15 0.250 -8 4.

Pool 2 12:00 | Piste 5

COSTANZO Vincenzo, ITA , BEUGRE Djedjh Christian Noel, CIV

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CANNING Luke RSA TMFC Cape Town 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
SAMPSON Caden RSA Blues Cape Town 2 V 2 2 0 1 1 10 20 0.200 -10 5.
BAHI Mohamed EGY 3 V V 1 1 2 2 14 18 0.400 -4 4.
FOUDA Youssef EGY 4 V V V 3 V 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
FELLAH Dani-Adam ALG GUEBWILLER 5 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane TUN 6 V V V 4 2 3 21 14 0.600 7 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ALG FELLAH Dani-Adam GUEBWILLER 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

2 EGY ELSHARKAWY Mohamed 4 4 20 4 1.000 16 Q

3 EGY FOUDA Youssef 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

4 EGY OTHMAN Yehia 3 4 19 8 0.750 11 Q

5 TUN FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane 3 5 21 14 0.600 7 Q

6 EGY BAHI Mohamed 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4 Q

7 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 1 4 8 16 0.250 -8 Q

8 NGR FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo 1 4 7 15 0.250 -8 Q

9 GHA SEIDU BUHARI Issa 1 4 5 16 0.250 -11 Q

10 RSA SAMPSON Caden Blues Cape Town 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10 Q

11 RSA CANNING Luke TMFC Cape Town 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ALG FELLAH Dani-Adam 24 GUEBWILLER 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

2 EGY ELSHARKAWY Mohamed 4 4 20 4 1.000 16

3 EGY FOUDA Youssef 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

4 EGY OTHMAN Yehia 3 4 19 8 0.750 11

5 TUN FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane 3 5 21 14 0.600 7

6 EGY BAHI Mohamed 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4

7 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 1 4 8 16 0.250 -8

8 NGR FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo 1 4 7 15 0.250 -8

9 GHA SEIDU BUHARI Issa 1 4 5 16 0.250 -11

10 RSA SAMPSON Caden WC Blues Cape Town 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10

11 RSA CANNING Luke WC TMFC Cape Town 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
FELLAH Dani-Adam
24 GUEBWILLER

ALG  

16 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Tue 13:15

9 SEIDU BUHARI Issa GHA   V

8 FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo NGR   13

  R: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

 

5 FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane TUN  

12 *** bye ***  

 

 

13 *** bye ***  

4 OTHMAN Yehia EGY  

 

 

3 FOUDA Youssef EGY  

14 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Tue 13:15

11
CANNING Luke
WC TMFC Cape Town

RSA   6

6 BAHI Mohamed EGY   V

  R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

  Piste 5 Tue 13:15

7
VAN MANEN Rahul
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy

RSA   12

10
SAMPSON Caden
WC Blues Cape Town

RSA   V

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

 

15 *** bye ***  

2 ELSHARKAWY Mohamed EGY  

 

Piste 2 Tue 13:45

FELLAH Dani-Adam
24 GUEBWILLER

ALG   V

SEIDU BUHARI Issa (9) GHA   9

R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

Piste 3 Tue 13:45

FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane TUN   V

OTHMAN Yehia EGY   13

R: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

Piste 4 Tue 13:45

FOUDA Youssef EGY   V

BAHI Mohamed EGY   5

R: HADI Islam Bilel (ALG)

Piste 5 Tue 13:45

SAMPSON Caden (10)
WC Blues Cape Town

RSA   6

ELSHARKAWY Mohamed EGY   V

R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Piste 2 Tue 14:20

FELLAH Dani-Adam
24 GUEBWILLER

ALG   V

FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane (5) TUN   12

R: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

Piste 3 Tue 14:20

FOUDA Youssef EGY   12

ELSHARKAWY Mohamed EGY   V

R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Piste 1 Tue 15:00

FELLAH Dani-Adam
24 GUEBWILLER

ALG   V

ELSHARKAWY Mohamed EGY   6

R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 ALG FELLAH Dani-Adam 24 GUEBWILLER 2005

2 EGY ELSHARKAWY Mohamed 2003

3 EGY FOUDA Youssef 2003

3 TUN FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane 2003

Table of 8

5 EGY OTHMAN Yehia 2003

6 EGY BAHI Mohamed 2005

7 GHA SEIDU BUHARI Issa 2004

8 RSA SAMPSON Caden WC Blues Cape Town 2003

Table of 16

9 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2004

10 NGR FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo 2003

11 RSA CANNING Luke WC TMFC Cape Town 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

ALG B B B HADI Islam Bilel 1 1 2 0 0

CIV B BEUGRE Djedjh Christian Noel 1 1 0 0

EGY B B B KHALED Amr 1 1 2 0 0

GRE B B HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

ITA B B COSTANZO Vincenzo 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold ALG FELLAH Dani-Adam 24 GUEBWILLER 2005

Silver EGY ELSHARKAWY Mohamed 2003

Bronze TUN FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane 2003

Bronze EGY FOUDA Youssef 2003


